
Marathon Kvinnur 18-39 ár
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7045 Katarzyna Oles 1986 Póland 03:42:30

7044 Magdalena Mostowska 1977 Warszawa 04:14:58

Marathon Kvinnur 40-49 ár
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7059 Rigmor N. Arge 1969 Hvirlan 03:31:15

7048 Tórvør Østerø Vang 1969 Hoyvík Bragdið 04:07:24

7061 Krista Nielsen 1965 Bragdið 04:16:41

7057 Adelaid Kirke 1968 Kaldbak 04:19:35

7050 Astrid Jornsen 1967 Fuglafjørður Treysti 04:23:31

7047 Ragnhild Audestad 1965 Norra 04:25:28

7049 Anna Sofía Eysturoy 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:33:00

7068 Lydia Gardar 1962 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:59:26

Marathon Kvinnur 50+ ár
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7054 Sunneva Olsen 1959 Bragdið 04:00:39

7051 Ingelise Keis 1959 Føllenslev 05:05:38

7053 Britt Elin Birkeland 1953 Norra 05:41:52

Marathon Kvinnur
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7059 Rigmor N. Arge 1969 Hvirlan 03:31:15

7045 Katarzyna Oles 1986 Póland 03:42:30

7054 Sunneva Olsen 1959 Bragdið 04:00:39

7048 Tórvør Østerø Vang 1969 Hoyvík Bragdið 04:07:24

7044 Magdalena Mostowska 1977 Warszawa 04:14:58

7061 Krista Nielsen 1965 Bragdið 04:16:41

7057 Adelaid Kirke 1968 Kaldbak 04:19:35

7050 Astrid Jornsen 1967 Fuglafjørður Treysti 04:23:31

7047 Ragnhild Audestad 1965 Norra 04:25:28

7049 Anna Sofía Eysturoy 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:33:00

7068 Lydia Gardar 1962 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:59:26

7051 Ingelise Keis 1959 Føllenslev 05:05:38

7053 Britt Elin Birkeland 1953 Norra 05:41:52

Tórshavn Marathon 2011



FM Marathon Kvinnur
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7059 Rigmor N. Arge 1969 Hvirlan 03:31:15

7054 Sunneva Olsen 1959 Bragdið 04:00:39

7048 Tórvør Østerø Vang 1969 Hoyvík Bragdið 04:07:24

7061 Krista Nielsen 1965 Bragdið 04:16:41

7050 Astrid Jornsen 1967 Fuglafjørður Treysti 04:23:31

7049 Anna Sofía Eysturoy 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:33:00

7068 Lydia Gardar 1962 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:59:26

FM Marathon Kvinnur veteranar (- 1965)
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7054 Sunneva Olsen 1959 Bragdið 04:00:39

7061 Krista Nielsen 1965 Bragdið 04:16:41

7049 Anna Sofía Eysturoy 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:33:00

7068 Lydia Gardar 1962 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:59:26

Marathon Menn 18-39 ár
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7006 Eirikur Hansen 1980 Argir Bragdið 03:10:16

7070 Petur Lamhauge 1974 Runavík Roysnið 03:19:43

7001 Maciej Rakowski 1973 Póland 03:24:15

7010 Magni Jacobsen 1976 Skála Treysti 03:37:23

7007 Brandur Sjúrðarson Poulsen 1988 Miðvágur Frælsi 04:18:52

7056 Jannick Vestergaard 1991 04:26:32

7002 Alessandro Fardella 1972 Italia 04:52:52

7009 Daniel Rein Djurhuus 1990 Tórshavn Bragdið 05:44:14

Marathon Menn 40-49 ár
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7071 Hallur Holm 1967 Bragdið 03:05:10

7067 Johan Havn 1970 Klaksvik Treysti 03:26:40

7065 Lau Jensen 1968 03:31:59

7025 Sigurð B. Justinussen 1967 Argir Bragdið 03:33:44

7026 Karl Erik Sigvardsen 1966 Argir 03:46:37

7024 Jóhan M. Jacobsen 1966 Skála Treysti 03:47:14

7017 Edoardo Cargnel 1971 Italia 03:48:58

7023 Jógvan Edvard Lindenskov Joensen 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið 03:51:49

7019 Riccardo Fontanive 1967 Italia 04:00:05

7073 Terje Hansen 1968 04:00:23

7018 Henrik Kølleskov 1965 Torshavn Bragdið 04:02:36

7027 Albert Johansen 1966 Sørvágur 04:03:24

7016 Tor Rønnow 1966 04:07:39

7011 Michael Barilla 1971 04:08:28

7012 Niels Hansson 1964 Bragdið 04:15:16



7028 Hans Egholm 1966 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:15:16

7060 Fróði Thorkilshøj 1969 04:31:13

7058 Niels P Jaconsen 1971 04:36:27

7014 Georg Philippi 1966 05:13:22

Marathon Menn 50+ ár
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7055 Óli Olsen 1949 Bragdið 03:32:58

7030 Thomas Aebersold 1960 03:40:22

7042 Jens.R. Weihe 1947 Sørvagur Frælsi 03:43:56

7033 Anders Meinild Nielsen 1958 03:52:58

7072 Jørgen Meier Sørensen 1954 03:53:39

7063 Heri Ólason Dam 1957 04:00:31

7069 Poul Sundsgarð 1957 Treysti 04:06:41

7037 Daniel van Berlekom 1955 Stockholm 04:22:50

7040 Hans Birgir Hansen 1949 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:46:41

7031 Bruno Hunziker 1960 04:50:05

7032 Regin Jóanesarson 1945 Vestmanna Treysti 05:05:44

7064 Gernot Wølfer 1953 05:23:21

7038 Jørgen Vestbjerg Andersen 1954 Helsingør 05:27:33

7041 Robert Vilhelmsen 1951 Tórshavn Bragdið 05:37:34

7039 Hans Jacob Berntsen 1942 Norra 05:41:52

Marathon Menn
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7071 Hallur Holm 1967 Bragdið 03:05:10

7006 Eirikur Hansen 1980 Argir Bragdið 03:10:16

7070 Petur Lamhauge 1974 Runavík Roysnið 03:19:43

7001 Maciej Rakowski 1973 Póland 03:24:15

7067 Johan Havn 1970 Klaksvik Treysti 03:26:40

7065 Lau Jensen 1968 03:31:59

7055 Óli Olsen 1949 Bragdið 03:32:58

7025 Sigurð B. Justinussen 1967 Argir Bragdið 03:33:44

7010 Magni Jacobsen 1976 Skála Treysti 03:37:23

7030 Thomas Aebersold 1960 03:40:22

7042 Jens.R. Weihe 1947 Sørvagur Frælsi 03:43:56

7026 Karl Erik Sigvardsen 1966 Argir 03:46:37

7024 Jóhan M. Jacobsen 1966 Skála Treysti 03:47:14

7017 Edoardo Cargnel 1971 Italia 03:48:58

7023 Jógvan Edvard Lindenskov Joensen 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið 03:51:49

7033 Anders Meinild Nielsen 1958 03:52:58

7072 Jørgen Meier Sørensen 1954 03:53:39

7019 Riccardo Fontanive 1967 Italia 04:00:05

7073 Terje Hansen 1968 04:00:23

7063 Heri Ólason Dam 1957 04:00:31



7018 Henrik Kølleskov 1965 Torshavn Bragdið 04:02:36

7027 Albert Johansen 1966 Sørvágur 04:03:24
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7009 Daniel Rein Djurhuus 1990 Tórshavn Bragdið 05:44:14

FM Marathon Menn veteranar (1956-1965)
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7023 Jógvan Edvard Lindenskov Joensen 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið 03:51:49

7063 Heri Ólason Dam 1957 Bragdid 04:00:31

7018 Henrik Kølleskov 1965 Torshavn Bragdið 04:02:36

7069 Poul Sundsgarð 1957 Treysti 04:06:41

7012 Niels Hansson 1964 Bragdið 04:15:16

FM Marathon Menn superveteranar (- 1955)
Nr. Navn Ár Býur Felag Tíð

7055 Óli Olsen 1949 Bragdið 03:32:58

7042 Jens.R. Weihe 1947 Sørvagur Frælsi 03:43:56

7040 Hans Birgir Hansen 1949 Tórshavn Bragdið 04:46:41

7032 Regin Jóanesarson 1945 Vestmanna Treysti 05:05:44

7041 Robert Vilhelmsen 1951 Tórshavn Bragdið 05:37:34


